110000902001

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(lastoss)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



300297830213

04/21/17--01023--010 **160.00

TO DR 21 PH R. 56
SECRE WAS SEE FLORIDE

n. 4/24/17

THOMAS J. DONNELLY

Law Offices of THOMAS J. DONNELLY DONNELLY PROFESSIONAL CENTER 1172 BROWNELL STREET

CLEARWATER, FLORIDA 33756

Telephone (727) 461-4955

April 17, 2017

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Sirs:

Enclosed please find Articles of Organization for Florida Limited Liability Company, along with a check in the amount of \$160.00.

Should you have any questions or need additional information, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely yours

TJD/IIb Enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Sect Division of Corpo				
SUBJI	FCT. 709th Mil	itary Police Batta	lion, LLC		
3013		T. C.	ed Liability Compa	ny)	
The en	aclosed Articles of O	ganization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing		
Please	return all correspond	ence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	:	
	Thomas J. Do	onnelly			
			(Name of Person)		<u>. </u>
	Law Offices	of Thomas J. Doi	nnelly		
			(Firm/Company)		
	1172 Browne	II Street			
	77.7		(Address)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Clearwater, F	Florida 33756			
		(Cit	y/State and Zip Code)	<u> </u>
For fu	rther information con	cerning this matter, please	e call:		
Thomas J. Donnelly			at (727	461-4955	•
	(Name of	Person)		& Daytime Tele	phone Number)
Enclo	sed is a check for th	ne following amount:			
□\$125	-	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Certified Cop (additional copy	у	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
]]]	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Bo 2661 Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporations uilding cutive Center C	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:						
709th Military Police Battalion Association, LLC						
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabilit	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")					
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:					
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:					
N8177 County Rd. QQ	N8177 County Rd. QQ					
Malone, WI 53049	Malone, WI 53049					
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the remainder of the r	red Agent. You must designate an individual or another					

1172 Brownell Street

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Clearwater, FL 33756

City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV-Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Titles Name and Address: MGR = Manager MORN = Managing Member Jemes Rosenthal 8177 County Rd. QQ Malone, WI 53049 Anthony Letarski 11300 Loveland Livonia, MI 48150 Louise Stack 6120 S, Avalon Street Milweukee, WI 53221 Samuel E. Hargadine 53 Chandler Place lowa City, IA 52245

(Use essectionent if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective dete, if other than the date of filing. Filing Date (OPHONAL)

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 days after the date of filing.)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Senting of American at the real process to the Order to the control of the contro

A contract the contract of the

the select state herebyre (rec)

James A. Rosenthal

A PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF

File Fee

CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P

FEB 2 CT 2

WALLERS COMPANY